Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (All)
V' 2023
72022
2021
[~ 2020
72019
[~ 2018
[~ 2017
[~ 2016
[~ 2015
[~ 2014
72013
[~ 2012
2011
[~ 2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006

: 0203131

: Freeport-McMoRan Safford Inc

: Active

: Freeport-McMoRan Safford Inc

Prod Qtr.
20234
20234
20234
20234
20233
20233
20233
20233
20232
20232
20232
20232
20231
20231
20231
20231
Total

Mine ID
0203131
0203131
0203131
Total

0203131
0203131
0203131
Total

0203131
0203131
0203131
Total

0203131
0203131
0203131
Total

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

: Copper Ore NEC

: Surface

: Graham, ARIZONA

: N/A Safford AZ 85546

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs.

430,627
250,554
59,584
740,765
450,122
272,444
64,065
786,631
439,724
267,248
66,754
773,726
428,352
260,329
66,513
755,194
3,056,316

Coal Prod.

© O O O O O O o o & o o o o o o o

Avg. Empl Cnt.*
937
544
141
1,622
857
523
127
1,507
865
524
130
1,519
859
505
125
1,489
6,137



